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P870390006860 0168633TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO 11/30/22 03/10/23 05 03/10/23P 10-067282 750.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00054-540000 Roads And Bridges Capital Outlay 750.0005 03/10/23

Total Check Number...067282 750.00 0.00750.00

BOX 670 RENEWAL0011119 0168634U.S. POSTAL SERVICE 01/19/23 03/10/23 07 03/10/23P 10-067283 33.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-523210 Fire Rescue Postage 33.0007 03/10/23

Total Check Number...067283 33.00 0.0033.00

128017 INMATE MEDICAL0010120 0168638ACCG 05/31/22 03/15/23 01 03/15/23P 10-067284 748.90 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 748.9001 03/14/23

128062 INMATE MEDICAL0010120 0168639ACCG 06/30/22 03/15/23 01 03/15/23P 10-067284 544.01 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 544.0101 03/14/23

Total Check Number...067284 1,292.91 0.001,292.91

56701107070009922 0168687ARAMARK 02/22/23 03/15/23 08 03/15/23P 10-067285 392.79 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531750 Roads And Bridges Uniforms 392.7908 03/15/23

56701080690009922 0168688ARAMARK 02/15/23 03/15/23 08 03/15/23P 10-067285 422.66 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531750 Roads And Bridges Uniforms 422.6608 03/15/23

56701131180009922 0168721ARAMARK 03/01/23 03/15/23 09 03/15/23P 10-067285 385.63 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531750 Roads And Bridges Uniforms 385.6309 03/15/23

Total Check Number...067285 1,201.08 0.001,201.08

39580008557 0168648ASAP COMPUTER SOLUTIONS 01/22/23 03/15/23 07 03/15/23P 10-067286 665.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531720 Roads And Bridges Computer Supplies 665.0007 03/14/23

Total Check Number...067286 665.00 0.00665.00

P1500335730010298 0168678ATLANTIC & SOUTHERN 02/15/23 03/15/23 08 03/15/23P 10-067287 247.37 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 247.3708 03/15/23

Total Check Number...067287 247.37 0.00247.37

350429A0009560 0168713BATTERY WAREHOUSE 03/01/23 03/15/23 09 03/15/23P 10-067288 213.34 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 213.3409 03/15/23

Total Check Number...067288 213.34 0.00213.34

GLGPA REIM0010654 0168737BELCHER, SHEILA 03/15/23 03/15/23 09 03/15/23P 10-067289 208.16 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00052-523700 Human Resources Education And Training 208.1609 03/15/23

Total Check Number...067289 208.16 0.00208.16
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BW 384600010337 0168716BENTON'S WELDING SUPPLY 03/03/23 03/15/23 09 03/15/23P 10-067290 59.52 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 59.5209 03/15/23

Total Check Number...067290 59.52 0.0059.52

MTG0009580 0168726BREEDING, KAREN M 03/10/23 03/15/23 09 03/15/23P 10-067291 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521130 Tax Assessor Board Of Tax Assessor Meetings 75.0009 03/15/23

Total Check Number...067291 75.00 0.0075.00

INV1140870011065 0168647CARROT-TOP INDUSTRIES 01/30/23 03/15/23 07 03/15/23P 10-067292 135.96 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 135.9607 03/14/23

Total Check Number...067292 135.96 0.00135.96

MTG0009331 0168729CHAMPION, LONDA 03/09/23 03/15/23 09 03/15/23P 10-067293 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521130 Tax Assessor Board Of Tax Assessor Meetings 75.0009 03/15/23

Total Check Number...067293 75.00 0.0075.00

200600010586 0168643CLASSIC COLLISION CENTER 01/30/23 03/15/23 07 03/15/23P 10-067294 4,501.60 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 4,501.6007 03/14/23

Total Check Number...067294 4,501.60 0.004,501.60

94990010528 0168712CORRECTIONAL RESOURCE GROUP 03/03/23 03/15/23 09 03/15/23P 10-067295 3,265.02 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531300 Jail Food 3,265.0209 03/15/23

Total Check Number...067295 3,265.02 0.003,265.02

FOOD- COMMUNITY CLEAN UP REIM0010257 0168710DAVIS, KELDRICK 03/15/23 03/15/23 09 03/15/23P 10-067296 127.72 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531100 Recreation General Supplies 127.7209 03/15/23

Total Check Number...067296 127.72 0.00127.72

JAS03230010469 0168715EMERGENCY BILLING, LLC 03/01/23 03/15/23 09 03/15/23P 10-067297 3,250.61 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-521380 Board Of Commissioners Ems Billing Services 3,250.6109 03/15/23

Total Check Number...067297 3,250.61 0.003,250.61

25273770001914 0168667EMERGENCY MEDICAL PRODUCTS, IN 02/20/23 03/15/23 08 03/15/23P 10-067298 125.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 125.0008 03/14/23

Total Check Number...067298 125.00 0.00125.00

11434930009407 0168681FERGUSON ENTERPRISES, INC 02/13/23 03/15/23 08 03/15/23P 10-067299 3,286.08 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 3,286.0808 03/15/23

Total Check Number...067299 3,286.08 0.003,286.08

48130002017 0168668FIREFOX 02/24/23 03/15/23 08 03/15/23P 10-067300 5,569.00 0.00
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Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 5,569.0008 03/14/23

Total Check Number...067300 5,569.00 0.005,569.00

1059822290002014 0168685FLEETPRIDE 02/27/23 03/15/23 08 03/15/23P 10-067301 1,257.30 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1,257.3008 03/15/23

1060133250002014 0168686FLEETPRIDE 02/28/23 03/15/23 08 03/15/23P 10-067301 146.67 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 146.6708 03/15/23

Total Check Number...067301 1,403.97 0.001,403.97

0236163670002187 0168657GALLS, LLC 02/20/23 03/15/23 08 03/15/23P 10-067302 178.94 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 178.9408 03/14/23

Total Check Number...067302 178.94 0.00178.94

924-6790002230002399 0168650GEORGIA TECHNOLOGY AUTHORITY 02/22/23 03/15/23 08 03/15/23P 10-067303 20.03 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-523200 Superior Court Communication (t/c/p) 4.4508 03/14/23
100-200-02450-00052-523200 Probate Court Communication (t/c/p) 8.9008 03/14/23
100-300-03300-00052-523200 Sheriff Communication (t/c/p) 6.6808 03/14/23

Total Check Number...067303 20.03 0.0020.03

20230260010658 0168709GLAZE, RONNIE 03/15/23 03/15/23 09 03/15/23P 10-067304 600.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-521200 Planning/zoning Professional Services 600.0009 03/15/23

Total Check Number...067304 600.00 0.00600.00

727250008876 0168656GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CENTER 02/28/23 03/15/23 08 03/15/23P 10-067305 925.76 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 925.7608 03/14/23

Total Check Number...067305 925.76 0.00925.76

1256120003700 0168646JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 01/26/23 03/15/23 07 03/15/23P 10-067306 15.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 15.9907 03/14/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -15.9907 03/14/23
540-400-04530-00053-531100 Landfill General Supplies 15.9907 03/14/23

1259360003700 0168700JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 02/14/23 03/15/23 08 03/15/23P 10-067306 7.59 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 7.5908 03/15/23

1259530003700 0168701JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 02/18/23 03/15/23 08 03/15/23P 10-067306 25.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 25.9908 03/15/23

1260120003700 0168706JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 02/18/23 03/15/23 08 03/15/23P 10-067306 29.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 29.9908 03/15/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -29.9908 03/15/23
540-400-04530-00053-531710 Landfill Office Supplies 29.9908 03/15/23

1263750003700 0168717JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 03/07/23 03/15/23 09 03/15/23P 10-067306 72.91 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531100 Fire Rescue General Supplies 72.9109 03/15/23
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Total Check Number...067306 152.47 0.00152.47

548390003800 0168644JASPER COUNTY SMALL ENGINE 01/05/23 03/15/23 07 03/15/23P 10-067307 63.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-533340 Fire Rescue Equipment Maintenance 63.0007 03/14/23

Total Check Number...067307 63.00 0.0063.00

252-00 DUE 3.21.230003885 0168731JASPER COUNTY WATER & SEWER AU 03/21/23 03/15/23 09 03/15/23P 10-067308 37.22 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531230 Fire Rescue Electricity - Water 37.2209 03/15/23

360-00 DUE 3.21.230003885 0168732JASPER COUNTY WATER & SEWER AU 03/02/23 03/15/23 09 03/15/23P 10-067308 54.15 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531230 Fire Rescue Electricity - Water 54.1509 03/15/23

Total Check Number...067308 91.37 0.0091.37

JASP-TGRI100221- THOMAS GRIGGS DOS 0003900 0168642JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 11/14/22 03/15/23 05 03/15/23P 10-067309 772.55 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 772.5505 03/14/23

JASP-BSOL020923-DOS 2.9.230003900 0168661JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 02/28/23 03/15/23 08 03/15/23P 10-067309 816.31 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 816.3108 03/14/23

Total Check Number...067309 1,588.86 0.001,588.86

7272400010125 0168652JOHN THE GLASS GUY 02/17/23 03/15/23 08 03/15/23P 10-067310 445.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 445.0008 03/14/23

Total Check Number...067310 445.00 0.00445.00

NACO REIM0011238 0168707JONES, SHEILA 02/10/23 03/15/23 08 03/15/23P 10-067311 565.97 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523700 Board Of Commissioners Education And Training 565.9708 03/15/23

LEGISLATIVE REIM0011238 0168740JONES, SHEILA 03/09/23 03/15/23 09 03/15/23P 10-067311 93.96 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523700 Board Of Commissioners Education And Training 93.9609 03/15/23

Total Check Number...067311 659.93 0.00659.93

122200011507 0168718KNOWINK 03/06/23 03/15/23 09 03/15/23P 10-067312 1,290.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01400-00053-531100 Elections General Supplies 1,290.0009 03/15/23

Total Check Number...067312 1,290.00 0.001,290.00

5286320004698 0168640MACON COMMERCIAL TIRE CTR 11/28/22 03/15/23 05 03/15/23P 10-067313 903.94 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533360 Roads And Bridges Tires 903.9405 03/14/23

5302010004698 0168674MACON COMMERCIAL TIRE CTR 02/14/23 03/15/23 08 03/15/23P 10-067313 4,626.96 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533360 Roads And Bridges Tires 4,626.9608 03/15/23

5303010004698 0168675MACON COMMERCIAL TIRE CTR 02/17/23 03/15/23 08 03/15/23P 10-067313 1,533.40 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533360 Roads And Bridges Tires 1,533.4008 03/15/23
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5304840004698 0168676MACON COMMERCIAL TIRE CTR 02/28/23 03/15/23 08 03/15/23P 10-067313 416.76 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533360 Roads And Bridges Tires 416.7608 03/15/23

5305410004698 0168677MACON COMMERCIAL TIRE CTR 02/28/23 03/15/23 08 03/15/23P 10-067313 792.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533360 Roads And Bridges Tires 792.0008 03/15/23

Total Check Number...067313 8,273.06 0.008,273.06

431850010176 0168690MIDDLE GEORGIA SIGNS 02/23/23 03/15/23 08 03/15/23P 10-067314 51.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531790 Roads And Bridges Road Signs 51.5008 03/15/23

Total Check Number...067314 51.50 0.0051.50

4345200004898 0168645MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 01/18/23 03/15/23 07 03/15/23P 10-067315 220.03 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 220.0307 03/14/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -220.0307 03/14/23
540-400-04530-00052-522210 Landfill Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 220.0307 03/14/23

4363350004898 0168666MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 02/25/23 03/15/23 08 03/15/23P 10-067315 17.97 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 17.9708 03/14/23

4361260004898 0168691MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 02/21/23 03/15/23 08 03/15/23P 10-067315 353.38 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 353.3808 03/15/23

4361270004898 0168692MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 02/21/23 03/15/23 08 03/15/23P 10-067315 71.58 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 71.5808 03/15/23

4364560004898 0168693MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 02/28/23 03/15/23 08 03/15/23P 10-067315 185.78 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 185.7808 03/15/23

4364250004898 0168694MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 02/27/23 03/15/23 08 03/15/23P 10-067315 -5.10 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint -5.1008 03/15/23

4363940004898 0168695MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 02/27/23 03/15/23 08 03/15/23P 10-067315 402.26 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 402.2608 03/15/23

4364490004898 0168696MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 02/27/23 03/15/23 08 03/15/23P 10-067315 76.96 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 76.9608 03/15/23

4362260004898 0168697MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 02/23/23 03/15/23 08 03/15/23P 10-067315 162.80 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 162.8008 03/15/23

4362720004898 0168698MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 02/24/23 03/15/23 08 03/15/23P 10-067315 140.62 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 140.6208 03/15/23

4362730004898 0168699MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 02/24/23 03/15/23 08 03/15/23P 10-067315 8.05 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 8.0508 03/15/23

4368570004898 0168723MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 03/15/23 03/15/23 09 03/15/23P 10-067315 119.64 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 119.6409 03/15/23

3/15/2023 at  5:10 pm Page 5 of 10



Invoice Disbursement ReportJasper County B O C

Disc AmtVendor # Vendor Name Inv Seq # Invoice # Inv Date PC BC-Check # Chk Date Pd Trans Date Disb Amt Inv Amt

4368080004898 0168724MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 03/15/23 03/15/23 09 03/15/23P 10-067315 -77.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint -77.0009 03/15/23

Total Check Number...067315 1,676.97 0.001,676.97

4365490004898 0168725MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 03/01/23 03/15/23 09 03/15/23P 10-067316 189.08 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 189.0809 03/15/23

Total Check Number...067316 189.08 0.00189.08

FEBRUARY 20230004900 0168655MONTICELLO DRUGS 02/26/23 03/15/23 08 03/15/23P 10-067317 1,670.30 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 1,670.3008 03/14/23

Total Check Number...067317 1,670.30 0.001,670.30

FEMA DISASTER RECOVERY0011502 0168735NEW ROCKY CREEK BAPTIST CHURCH 03/06/23 03/15/23 09 03/15/23P 10-067318 432.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03920-00053-531230 Emergency Management Electricity - Water 195.0009 03/15/23
100-300-03920-00053-531230 Emergency Management Electricity - Water 54.0009 03/15/23
100-300-03920-00053-531240 Emergency Management Natural - Propane Gas 183.5009 03/15/23

Total Check Number...067318 432.50 0.00432.50

RA10200568:010005903 0168641PEACH STATE TRUCK CENTER 11/30/22 03/15/23 05 03/15/23P 10-067319 3,266.04 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 3,266.0405 03/14/23

Total Check Number...067319 3,266.04 0.003,266.04

690860009040 0168679PRECISION PLANNING INC 02/28/23 03/15/23 08 03/15/23P 10-067320 33,186.90 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031190 Courts, Other Costs Due (t0) / Fr F375 Splost 2018 33,186.9008 03/15/23
375-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -33,186.9008 03/15/23
375-054-03300-00054-540000 Sheriff Capital Outlay 33,186.9008 03/15/23

689320009040 0168680PRECISION PLANNING INC 01/31/23 03/15/23 08 03/15/23P 10-067320 93,622.04 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031190 Courts, Other Costs Due (t0) / Fr F375 Splost 2018 93,622.0408 03/15/23
375-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -93,622.0408 03/15/23
375-054-03300-00054-540000 Sheriff Capital Outlay 93,622.0408 03/15/23

Total Check Number...067320 126,808.94 0.00126,808.94

GLGPA REIM0006191 0168739ROBINSON, SHARON 03/09/23 03/15/23 09 03/15/23P 10-067321 191.73 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00052-523700 Human Resources Education And Training 191.7309 03/15/23

Total Check Number...067321 191.73 0.00191.73

0580396-IN0006329 0168654SIRCHIE 02/28/23 03/15/23 08 03/15/23P 10-067322 147.87 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-521360 Sheriff Cid Expenses 147.8708 03/14/23

Total Check Number...067322 147.87 0.00147.87

EMT LICENSE FEE RENEWAL0011484 0168714SMITH, JOHN S. 03/15/23 03/15/23 09 03/15/23P 10-067323 102.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-523700 Fire Rescue Education And Training 102.7509 03/15/23
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Total Check Number...067323 102.75 0.00102.75

MTG0009055 0168730SMITH, LARRY E. 03/15/23 03/15/23 09 03/15/23P 10-067324 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521130 Tax Assessor Board Of Tax Assessor Meetings 75.0009 03/15/23

Total Check Number...067324 75.00 0.0075.00

021-31750006498 0168722SOUTHERN SAFETY SERVICE 03/15/23 03/15/23 09 03/15/23P 10-067325 2,333.98 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-523700 Roads And Bridges Education And Training 2,333.9809 03/15/23

Total Check Number...067325 2,333.98 0.002,333.98

4333830009416 0168649SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 02/10/23 03/15/23 08 03/15/23P 10-067326 1,019.33 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 1,019.3308 03/14/23

4337770009416 0168653SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 02/24/23 03/15/23 08 03/15/23P 10-067326 312.88 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 312.8808 03/14/23

4338340009416 0168662SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 02/28/23 03/15/23 08 03/15/23P 10-067326 196.67 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531710 Fire Rescue Office Supplies 196.6708 03/14/23

Total Check Number...067326 1,528.88 0.001,528.88

MTG0009316 0168727STANSELL, JAMES 03/15/23 03/15/23 09 03/15/23P 10-067327 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521130 Tax Assessor Board Of Tax Assessor Meetings 75.0009 03/15/23

Total Check Number...067327 75.00 0.0075.00

16473457560006830 0168651STAPLES BUSINESS CREDIT 02/25/23 03/15/23 08 03/15/23P 10-067328 462.77 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02400-00053-531710 Magistrate Court Office Supplies 90.6808 03/14/23
100-100-01110-00053-531100 Board Of Commissioners General Supplies 62.2708 03/14/23
100-100-01550-00053-531710 Tax Assessor Office Supplies 32.4708 03/14/23
100-100-01110-00053-531100 Board Of Commissioners General Supplies 43.1208 03/14/23
100-100-01110-00053-531100 Board Of Commissioners General Supplies 83.5408 03/14/23
100-100-01540-00053-531720 Human Resources Computer Supplies 22.8808 03/14/23
100-100-01510-00053-531720 Financial Administration Computer Supplies -7.1608 03/14/23
100-100-01401-00053-531710 Registrar Office Supplies -6.3808 03/14/23
100-100-01510-00053-531720 Financial Administration Computer Supplies -1.2908 03/14/23
100-100-01510-00053-531710 Financial Administration Office Supplies -4.3408 03/14/23
100-100-01401-00053-531710 Registrar Office Supplies 91.9308 03/14/23
100-100-01510-00053-531720 Financial Administration Computer Supplies 48.7808 03/14/23
100-100-01510-00053-531710 Financial Administration Office Supplies 6.2708 03/14/23

Total Check Number...067328 462.77 0.00462.77

5320124570011274 0168663SUMMIT FIRE & SECURITY LLC 02/22/23 03/15/23 08 03/15/23P 10-067329 1,236.85 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-521000 Fire Rescue Contracted Services 1,236.8508 03/14/23

5320125460011274 0168683SUMMIT FIRE & SECURITY LLC 02/22/23 03/15/23 08 03/15/23P 10-067329 295.65 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-521000 Roads And Bridges Contracted Services 295.6508 03/15/23

5320125430011274 0168684SUMMIT FIRE & SECURITY LLC 02/22/23 03/15/23 08 03/15/23P 10-067329 127.05 0.00
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Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-521000 Roads And Bridges Contracted Services 127.0508 03/15/23

Total Check Number...067329 1,659.55 0.001,659.55

40850010717 0168669TATTNALL BALLOT SOLUTIONS 02/20/23 03/15/23 08 03/15/23P 10-067330 440.08 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01400-00053-531710 Elections Office Supplies 440.0808 03/14/23

Total Check Number...067330 440.08 0.00440.08

MTG0011013 0168728TAYLOR, LIONEL 03/09/23 03/15/23 09 03/15/23P 10-067331 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521130 Tax Assessor Board Of Tax Assessor Meetings 75.0009 03/15/23

Total Check Number...067331 75.00 0.0075.00

FA001101130005795 0168689TBEI-OX BODIES INC, 02/15/23 03/15/23 08 03/15/23P 10-067332 237.22 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 237.2208 03/15/23

Total Check Number...067332 237.22 0.00237.22

SHERIFF RENEWAL0005120 0168711THE MONTICELLO NEWS 03/08/23 03/15/23 09 03/15/23P 10-067333 35.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523300 Sheriff Advertising 35.0009 03/15/23

2.24.23 STATEMENT0005120 0168742THE MONTICELLO NEWS 02/24/23 03/15/23 09 03/15/23P 10-067333 1,252.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-523300 Planning/zoning Advertising 144.0009 03/15/23
100-600-06100-00052-523300 Recreation Advertising 253.0009 03/15/23
100-100-01110-00052-523300 Board Of Commissioners Advertising 855.5009 03/15/23

Total Check Number...067333 1,287.50 0.001,287.50

6120640007294 0168664UNIFORMS UNLIMITED 02/06/23 03/15/23 08 03/15/23P 10-067334 433.80 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531750 Fire Rescue Uniforms 433.8008 03/14/23

6120620007294 0168665UNIFORMS UNLIMITED 02/06/23 03/15/23 08 03/15/23P 10-067334 86.40 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531750 Fire Rescue Uniforms 86.4008 03/14/23

Total Check Number...067334 520.20 0.00520.20

JASP-GALE012323-DOS 1.23.230011073 0168658UNITED EMERGENCY SERVICES INC 02/23/23 03/15/23 08 03/15/23P 10-067335 141.85 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 141.8508 03/14/23

JASP-CJAC012023-DOS 1.20.230011073 0168659UNITED EMERGENCY SERVICES INC 02/23/23 03/15/23 08 03/15/23P 10-067335 84.21 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 84.2108 03/14/23

Total Check Number...067335 226.06 0.00226.06

99288178160008391 0168741VERIZON WIRELESS 02/28/23 03/15/23 09 03/15/23P 10-067336 775.52 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-523200 Recreation Communication (t/c/p) 111.3509 03/15/23
100-100-01510-00052-523200 Financial Administration Communication (t/c/p) 50.3009 03/15/23
100-100-01110-00052-523200 Board Of Commissioners Communication (t/c/p) 210.5709 03/15/23
100-100-01300-00052-523200 Executive Communication (t/c/p) 42.5009 03/15/23
100-300-03900-00052-523200 Animal Control Communication (t/c/p) 85.0009 03/15/23
100-100-01540-00052-523200 Human Resources Communication (t/c/p) 52.5009 03/15/23
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100-300-03550-00052-523200 Fire Rescue Communication (t/c/p) 42.5009 03/15/23
100-700-07410-00052-523200 Planning/zoning Communication (t/c/p) 180.8009 03/15/23

Total Check Number...067336 775.52 0.00775.52

151919590009016 0168670VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 02/15/23 03/15/23 08 03/15/23P 10-067337 8,366.92 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 8,366.9208 03/14/23

151978950009016 0168671VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 02/20/23 03/15/23 08 03/15/23P 10-067337 5,783.26 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 5,783.2608 03/14/23

151869260009016 0168672VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 02/13/23 03/15/23 08 03/15/23P 10-067337 7,293.40 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 7,293.4008 03/14/23

Total Check Number...067337 21,443.58 0.0021,443.58

0701087-IN0008326 0168719WALTHALL 03/02/23 03/15/23 09 03/15/23P 10-067338 1,088.94 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1,088.9409 03/15/23

0702438-IN0008326 0168720WALTHALL 03/07/23 03/15/23 09 03/15/23P 10-067338 26,200.25 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531270 Roads And Bridges Vehicles- Gas 26,200.2509 03/15/23

Total Check Number...067338 27,289.19 0.0027,289.19

EMPT38331000008110 0168682YANCEY BROS. CO. 02/06/23 03/15/23 08 03/15/23P 10-067340 179.72 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 179.7208 03/15/23

EMSI19878540008110 0168702YANCEY BROS. CO. 02/14/23 03/15/23 08 03/15/23P 10-067340 15,657.87 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 15,657.8708 03/15/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -15,657.8708 03/15/23
540-400-04530-00052-522210 Landfill Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 15,657.8708 03/15/23

EMSI19874380008110 0168703YANCEY BROS. CO. 02/13/23 03/15/23 08 03/15/23P 10-067340 59,550.06 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 59,550.0608 03/15/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -59,550.0608 03/15/23
540-400-04530-00052-522210 Landfill Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 59,550.0608 03/15/23

EMPT38370640008110 0168704YANCEY BROS. CO. 02/10/23 03/15/23 08 03/15/23P 10-067340 772.91 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 772.9108 03/15/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -772.9108 03/15/23
540-400-04530-00052-522210 Landfill Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 772.9108 03/15/23

Total Check Number...067340 76,160.56 0.0076,160.56

53780009575 0168673YODER ELECTRIC 02/28/23 03/15/23 08 03/15/23P 10-067341 1,301.98 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 1,301.9808 03/15/23

53840009575 0168708YODER ELECTRIC 03/13/23 03/15/23 09 03/15/23P 10-067341 500.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 500.0009 03/15/23

Total Check Number...067341 1,801.98 0.001,801.98
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311,703.51Grand Total 0.00311,703.51

This disbursement has been approved as required by the Local Government Budget and Fiscal Control Act.

(Signature of finance officer)(Signature of finance officer)
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Field Value Selected Condition

1:     Check Number 067282-067341

Select Options

2:     Pay Code P
3:     Bank Code 10
4:     Vendor Number ALL
5:     Check Date ALL

Field Value Selected Direction Options

1:     Check Number YES Ascending NO
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2:     Vendor Name NO Ascending NO
3:     Period NO Ascending NO
4:     Invoice Seq Number NO Ascending NO
5:     Bank Code NO Ascending NO

NO Ascending NO6:     Disc Amount
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1:     # Of Copies==> 01

Print Options

2:     Signature Line YES
3:     Incl Due T/F
4:     Unpaid As Of
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